ALABAMA
Marta Self, WG'03
marta.self@gmail.com

ARIZONA

Phoenix

Nancy Casey, WG'95
president@pennclubaz.org

Tucson
Susannah Myerson, W97
tucsonVP@pennclubAZ.org

CALIFORNIA

Los Angeles

Omid Shokoufandeh, C'09
omid.shokoufandeh@gmail.com

Orange County
Jeannie Quan Hogue, C'88
penncluboc@gmail.com

San Francisco
Susan Louie Shinoff, G'06, WG'06
president@sfpennclub.com

San Diego
Lourdes Martinez, GR'11
pennclubsd@gmail.com

Silicon Valley
Jessica Myers-Schecter, C'95
svpennclub@gmail.com

COLORADO
Varun Balan, C'11, ENG'11
varun@rmiinsights.com

CONNECTICUT

Fairfield County

Candice Moore Babiarz, C'88
Sara Nelson Goertel, C'98
fairfieldpenn@gmail.com

Hartford

Denise Winokur, WG'73, GR'81
d.winokur@comcast.net

DELAWARE
Margaret Shen O'Dwyer, WG'93
pennclubdelaware@gmail.com

FLORIDA

Boca Raton/Ft Lauderdale

Palm Beach

Pamela Harpaz, ENG'94
penngoldcoastalumni@gmail.com

Central Florida

Orlando Area

Sean McLaughlin, W91
sean_mclaughlin@outlook.com

Vero Beach Area
JoAnn Harmon Hitt, W83
joannhhitt@gmail.com

NE Florida/Jacksonville

Jeffrey E. Bernardo, W'92
jeffreybernardo@yahoo.com
Miami

Gracie Kaplan-Stein, C'08
Allison Hechtman, C'19
miamipennclub@gmail.com
Sarasota & Manatee Counties
Sharon Avison, G'00, G'04
pennclubsarasota@gmail.com

Southwest Florida
Robert Klausner, C'84, M'88, INT'93
rklausner@aol.com

GEORGIA

Atlanta

Kate Armstrong Lee,C'80
katealee@alumni.upenn.edu

GUAM
Patrick Wolff, Esqg., C'70, GED'71, G'74
atty.patrick.wolff@gmail.com

HAWAII

Honolulu

Mayumi Hara, C'95, WEV'97
Lisa Kim, C'96
lisakim96@yahoo.com

ILLINOIS

Chicago

Neal Jain, ENG'99, W'99, WG'06
president@pennclubchicago.com

INDIANA
Victor Prince, WG'96
victor@victorprince.com

IOWA
Justin Mandelbaum, C'02, W'02
justin_mandelbaum@yahoo.com

KENTUCKY
Louisville/Lexington
Amy Lapinski, C'91
adlapinski@gmail.com

LOUISIANA

New Orleans

Austin Lavin, C'06
penncluboflouisiana@gmail.com

MARYLAND

Baltimore

Julie Higgins, C'90
pennclubbalt@gmail.com

MASSACHUSETTS

Boston

Karyll Davis, C'18
info@pennclubofboston.org

MICHIGAN
Kapil Kedia, ENG'00
president@pennclubmi.org

MINNESOTA

Minneapolis

Dan Rutman C'86
dan_rutman@alumni.upenn.edu

MISSISSIPPI
Suganth Kannan, W19
suganth@perfect-steel.us

MISSOURI

Kansas City

Keith Copaken, C'86
kcopaken@copaken-brooks.com
St. Louis

Bruce Greer, C'82
gbgreer@olin.com

MONTANA

Jay Weiner, C'92
pennclubmt@protonmail.com

NEVADA

Las Vegas

Seth Schorr, C'99
vegasquakers@gmail.com

NEW JERSEY
Central New Jersey
Mark Pepper, C'78
mdpepp@aol.com
Metro New Jersey

Janet Pisansky, C'91
jpisansky@burkepotenza.com

NEW MEXICO
Vanessa Kuhn, C'02
kuhn.vanessa@gmail.com

NEW YORK

Central New York

Don Fisher, C'75
dfisher@fisherspoint.com

Long Island
llene Michaels, C'89

upenncluboflongisland@gmail.com

New York City

Jason Shapiro, WG'09
jason@penn.nyc

Rochester

Robert Fox, W'87
rafox4455@gmail.com
Westchester/Rockland Counties
Gary Blum, W97
president@pennclubwestrock.org

NORTH CAROLINA

Charlotte

James Powell, C'76
jagp1954@gmail.com

The Triangle

Steve Strickman, ENG'85, WG'92
pennclubofthetriangle@gmail.com

OHIO

Cleveland

Mary Ellen Huesken, C'86
maryellenhuesken@gmail.com
Southwest Ohio

Jill Gruetzmacher, C'00
jgruetz18@gmail.com

OKLAHOMA

Tulsa

Nikki Sack, C'03
tulsapennclub@protonmail.com

OREGON
Portland

Rebecca Michelson, ENG'16, GEN'16

pennclubofpdx@gmail.com

PENNSYLVANIA

Bucks County

Steve Rovner, C'89

Susan Vescera, GEd'92
pennbucksalumni@gmail.com

Central Pennsylvania

Brian Krier, ENG'91, W'91
penncentralpa@gmail.com
Lehigh Valley

Paul Ferrante, LPS'09
pennclublehighvalley@gmail.com

Northeastern Pennsylvania
Anthony T.P. Brooks, C'89
tonybrookswb@gmail.com
Philadelphia

Anna Raper, C'08

Alex Rivera, CGS'03
president@pennclubphilly.com

Western Pennsylvania
Donald Bonk, C'92

donald.m.bonk.c92@alumni.upenn.edu

PUERTO RICO
Frederick B. Martinez, L'01
fmartinez@mocpr.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
Emily Chubb, W06
epchubb@gmail.com

TENNESSEE

Memphis

Elizabeth Rudnick, C'95
pennclubmemphis@gmail.com

Nashville

Jacob Ruden, C'15

J.J. Anthony, C'09, GED'14
pennclubofnashville@gmail.com

TEXAS

Austin

Emma Vas, W96
emma.vas@gmail.com

Dallas/Ft.Worth

Laura Lai, ENG'02
Thomas Trujillo, W98
dfwpenn@gmail.com
Houston

Kazi Indakwa, W'89
pennhoustonalum@gmail.com

San Antonio
Bob Weidman, C'63
weidman@sprintmail.com

UTAH
Art Warsoff, W83
adwarsoff@comcast.net

U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS
Deborah V. Appleyard, M'04
debappleyard@gmail.com

VIRGINIA

Hampton Roads

Will Yearick, W'02
yearickw@gmail.com
Central Virginia

Tom Bowden, WG'83, L83
tlblawplc@gmail.com

WASHINGTON

Seattle

Jim Chen, ENG'07

Belinda Buscher, C'92
pennclubseattle@gmail.com

WASHINGTON D.C.
Todd Horst, WG'01
pennclubofdc@gmail.com

AFGHANISTAN
Sanzar Kakar, ENG'05
sanzar@alumni.upenn.edu

ARGENTINA

Roberto Sambrizzi Mestre, WG'02
roberto.sambrizzi.wg02@wharton.upenn.edu

AUSTRALIA
Melbourne

Ann Byrne, CW'75
ann@ewolf.us

BELGIUM
Aisha Saraf, W'11
aisha.saraf@gmail.com

BERMUDA
Julia Henderson, WG'09
pennbermuda@gmail.com

BRAZIL
Annie Kim Podlubny, WG'03
annie.kim.wg03@wharton.upenn.edu

BULGARIA
Rado Lambev, C'01
radi123@yahoo.com

CANADA

Toronto

Christian Kellett, G'09, WG'09
Daniel Yeh, ENG'99, GEN'03
presidents@pennwhartontoronto.com

CHILE
Danielle Gilson, C'86
danielle.gilson@gmail.com

CHINA

Beijing

Gary Zhao, WG'95
president@pennclubbeijing.com

Shanghai
Renee Shi, GED'11
renee.shi@tcgcapitalpartners.com

Shenzhen
Bailu Zhong GL'14
egretlulu@hotmail.com

Guangzhou
Gene Kim, W'92
gene@pennclubgz.com

DENMARK
Ada Stein, C'00
ada.stein@gmail.com

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Fabian Mendy, WG'92
fabian.d.mendy@do.pwc.com

ECUADOR
Juan Carlos Salame, W03
juan.c.salame@gmail.com

EGYPT
Mariam Georges, ENG'10, GEN'11
mariam@challengeforxng.com

FRANCE

Paris

Alex Leventhal, L'11
pennclubfrance@gmail.com

GERMANY
Maliha Shah, C'06, GEN'06
malihashah@gmail.com

GREECE

Panagiotis Madamopoulos —
Moraris, GL'09
panos.mad@gmail.com

GUATEMALA
Sofia Zaror, W13
sofia.zaror.wh13@wharton.upenn.edu

HONG KONG

Bernard Wai, W'96

Simone Chao, C'04, WG'10
pennclubhk@gmail.com

HUNGARY
Istvan Szucs, C'95, ENG'95
istvan@pobox.com

INDIA

Bangalore

Ravi Gururaj, ENG'89, W'89
rgururaj@mba1999.hbs.edu

Delhi
Rohan Tibrawalla, W06
rohant@alumni.upenn.edu

Priyanka Agarwal, W'97
priyanka@tcil.com

Kolkata

Anil Vaswani, ENG'97
anil.vaswani@wesman.com

Mumbai
Sneha Nagvekar, GL'17
snehanag@pennlaw.upenn.edu

Arti Sanganeria C'08, ENG'08
arti@alumni.upenn.edu

INDONESIA
Adriani Onie, WG'08
pennwhartonindo@gmail.com

IRELAND
Alicia McConnell, C'85
ajm4071@gmail.com

ISRAEL

Dov Hoch, C'86
dovhoch@Clarityholdings.com
Dalia Levine GEN'07, GR'10
dalia.hope.levine@gmail.com

ITALY

Perugia

Lucy MacGillis, C'00
macgillis@gmail.com

Rome
Erica Firpo, C'94
glittertip@gmail.com

JAMAICA

Deika Morrison, ENG'94, W'94, WG'08

deika@alumni.upenn.edu

JAPAN
Randy McGraw, W90

pennclubjapan@googlegroups.com

KAZAKHSTAN
Maksutbek Aitmaganbet, GED'18

maksutbekaitmaganbet@alumni.upenn.edu

KENYA

Kisimbi Kyumwa Thomas, NU'02, W02

thomaski@stwing.upenn.edu

KOREA
Young Kyoon Jeong, GAR'89
ykjeong@heerim.com

KUWAIT
Majed Alsarheed, GEN'01
malsarheed@yahoo.com

MALAYSIA
Donald Lim, ENG'86, W'86
donlim@hec.equatorial.com

MEXICO
Maya Dadoo, ENG'09
mayadadoo@gmail.com

NETHERLANDS
John Terwilliger, W'83, C'83

pennwhartonclubnetherlands@gmail.com

NICARAGUA
Alberto Chamorro, W'78
ecisa@aol.com

PANAMA
Ana Karina Smith Cain, C'98
anaksmithcain@gmail.com

PHILIPPINES
Will Cabangon, W15
wmcabangon@gmail.com

ROMANIA
Victor V. Constantinescu
vconstantinescu@birisgoran.ro

SINGAPORE
John Tsai, WG'01, G'01
pennwhartonsg@gmail.com

SWEDEN

Stockholm

Stephanie Bouri, C'00
Stephanie.bouri@gmail.com

SWITZERLAND
Dave France, C'89
pennclubswitzerland@gmail.com

TAIWAN
Wellington Chow, WG'89, G'89
wellington.chow@gmail.com

THAILAND
Sally Jutabha, WG'90
upenn.thailand@gmail.com

TURKEY
Kerem Kepkep, EE'96, GEN'97
kkepkep@yahoo.com

UAE
Nikita Patel, W14
pennclubuae@gmail.com

UNITED KINGDOM
Carissa Gilbert, C'15
Margot Neuberger, C'12
info@pennclubuk.com

VIETNAM
Eleanore Yang, G'05, WG'05
eleanore_c_yang@yahoo.com

PennAlumni
Regional Clubs

CONNECT. EXPERIENCE. CELEBRATE.

For a full listing of clubs and contacts, please go to:

www.alumni.upenn.edu/clubs

For questions, please call:
(215) 898-7811 or
email: daralumniclub@dev.upenn.edu




